Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME |Abbigayle Hunt
OFFICE |Kaysville City Council
PARTY [N/A

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately ptior to
the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately priot to
X the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM

REPORT THisREpory | Y PPPATIVE RERORT
Total contributions $2,627.70 $2,230.52 $4,858.22
Total campaign expenses $2,627.70 $2,230.52 $4,858.22
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $2,627.70 $2,230.52 $0.00

I do hereby cettify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning

7 [ 30 2| and ending \O /2.1/ 7. and that
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.




Abbigayle Hunt
Kaysville City Council

N/A

Date

7/30/21
8/15/21
8/23/21
8/23/21
8/31/21
9/8/21
9/25/21
9/29/21
9/30/21
9/24/21
10/14/21
10/21/21

Name of Contributor
Brad Goaslind
Jennifer Webb
Gil Miller
Wasatch Association of Realtors
America First - Dividend
Republican Women Lead PAC
Rayne and David Moore
David Moore
America First - Dividend
Northern Wasatch Board
Michael Larsen
Abbigayle Hunt

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
996 E. Windsor Ln, Kaysville, UT 8403 $
544 E. Hods Hollow Dr, Kaysville, UT

1521 S 700 E, Kaysville, Ut 84037

5703 S. 1475 E, Suitel, South Ogden, U
1302 W. 200 N, Kaysville, UT, 84037
13457 S. Corbin Valley Dr., Riverton U
1011 S. View Crest Ln., Kaysville, UT &
1011 S. View Crest Ln., Kaysville, UT &
1302 W. 200 N, Kaysville, UT, 84037
5703 S. 1475 E, Suitel, South Ogden, U
481 E. Oak Ln., Kaysville, UT 84037
336 E. 700 N., Kaysville, UT 84037

Total $

Amount

50.00
250.00
100.00
500.00
0.06
400.00
60.00
150.00
0.09
270.00
250.00
200.37

2,230.52



Abbigayle Hunt
Kaysville City Council

N/A

Date

8/11/21
8/26/21
8/31/21
9/2/21
9/7/21
9/14/21
8/15/21
9/25/21
9/24/21
10/1/21
10/6/21
10/8/21
10/8/21
10/9/21
10/11/21
10/14/21

Expenditure made to:

Dollar Tree (Kaysville)
Signs on the Cheap

Banners on the Cheap
USPS

Printrunner

Davis County Clerk's Office
PayPal

Rayne Moote to Smith's Grocery Store

Northern Wasatch Board
Rushorder Tees
Bowman's Market
Bowman's Market
Canva.com

Bowman's Market

Salt Lake Mailing and Printing Inc

PayPal

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Thank You Cards
50 yard signs
4 banners
Stamps
5000 Door Hangers
Voter information/ subscriptior
Donation Processing Fee for W
Food for Open House
Use of Voter Data
T-shirts
Candy for Candidate Q&A
Donuts for Open House
Pro account for flyer design
Cinnamon Rolls for Open Hous
Mailer Post Cards

Donation Processing Fee for La

Total $

Amount

1.07
388.97
147.03
11.60
286.42
73.00
7.72
60.00
270.00
72.20
7.21
19.59
12.99
5.14
859.86
7.72

2,230.52



