

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDA	ΓE	NAME
	\mathcal{C}	FFICE

Abbigayle Hunt

Kaysville City Council

PARTY N/A

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

I TORNO CERCEI GI	rease eneck the appropriate report being med.			
	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.			
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately printed the Primary Election.			
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.			
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.			
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.			

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$2,627.70	\$2,230.52	\$4,858.22
Total campaign expenses	\$2,627.70	\$2,230.52	\$4,858.22
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$2,627.70	\$2,230.52	\$0.00

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the informat	tion provided on this repo	rt is a full and accurate reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have		riod beginning
7/30/2 and ending	10/21/21	and that
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as s	set forth in this report.	

Date

10/24/21 Signature Ableggegle Heins

CONTRIBUTIONS

Abbigayle Hunt	Candidate Name	
Kaysville City Council	Office	
N/A	Political Party	

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
7/30/21	Brad Goaslind	996 E. Windsor Ln, Kaysville, UT 8403	\$ 50.00
8/15/21	Jennifer Webb	544 E. Hods Hollow Dr, Kaysville, UT	250.00
8/23/21	Gil Miller	1521 S 700 E, Kaysville, Ut 84037	100.00
8/23/21	Wasatch Association of Realtors	5703 S. 1475 E, Suite1, South Ogden, U	500.00
8/31/21	America First - Dividend	1302 W. 200 N, Kaysville, UT, 84037	0.06
9/8/21	Republican Women Lead PAC	13457 S. Corbin Valley Dr., Riverton U	400.00
9/25/21	Rayne and David Moore	1011 S. View Crest Ln., Kaysville, UT 8	60.00
9/29/21	David Moore	1011 S. View Crest Ln., Kaysville, UT 8	150.00
9/30/21	America First - Dividend	1302 W. 200 N, Kaysville, UT, 84037	0.09
9/24/21	Northern Wasatch Board	5703 S. 1475 E, Suite1, South Ogden, U	270.00
10/14/21	Michael Larsen	481 E. Oak Ln., Kaysville, UT 84037	250.00
10/21/21	Abbigayle Hunt	336 E. 700 N., Kaysville, UT 84037	200.37
		Total	\$ 2,230.52

EXPENSES

Abbigayle Hunt	Candidate Name
Kaysville City Council	Office
N/A	Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
8/11/21	Dollar Tree (Kaysville)	Thank You Cards	\$ 1.07
8/26/21	Signs on the Cheap	50 yard signs	388.97
8/31/21	Banners on the Cheap	4 banners	147.03
9/2/21	USPS	Stamps	11.60
9/7/21	Printrunner	5000 Door Hangers	286.42
9/14/21	Davis County Clerk's Office	Voter information/ subscriptior	73.00
8/15/21	PayPal	Donation Processing Fee for W	7.72
9/25/21	Rayne Moore to Smith's Grocery Store	Food for Open House	60.00
9/24/21	Northern Wasatch Board	Use of Voter Data	270.00
10/1/21	Rushorder Tees	T-shirts	72.20
10/6/21	Bowman's Market	Candy for Candidate Q&A	7.21
10/8/21	Bowman's Market	Donuts for Open House	19.59
10/8/21	Canva.com	Pro account for flyer design	12.99
10/9/21	Bowman's Market	Cinnamon Rolls for Open Hous	5.14
10/11/21	Salt Lake Mailing and Printing Inc	Mailer Post Cards	859.86
10/14/21	PayPal	Donation Processing Fee for La	7.72
		Total	\$ 2,230.52